Ingleton Primary School

*Tall caks from little acorns grow™

Mon

Weds Thurs Fri

9-9.15 Literacy/C&L Input Literacy/C&L Input Literacy/C&L Input Literacy/C&L Input

9.15-10.15

Snack time

Snack time Snack time Snack time

10.15-
10.30

10.30-11.45

11.45-12
1.15-1.25
1.25-3.10

Phonics Keep up

Phonics Keep up

Phonics Keep up

Phonics Keep up Phonics Keep up

3-3.15

3-3.30 Story, game, songs Story, game, songs Story, game, songs




