

	Mon	Tues	Weds	Thurs	Fri
9-9.15	Literacy/C&L Input	Phonics	Literacy/C&L Input	Literacy/C&L Input	Literacy/C&L Input
9.15-10.15	Provision	Provision	Provision	Provision	Provision
10.15 – 10.30	Snack time	Snack time	Snack time	Snack time	Snack time
10.30-11.45	Provision	Provision	Provision	PE	Provision
11.45-12	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths
1.15-1.25	Phonics	RE	Phonics	Phonics	Phonics
1.25-3.10	Provision	Provision	Provision	Provision	Provision
	And reading groups		And reading groups	And reading groups	
3-3.15	Phonics Keep up	Phonics Keep up	Phonics Keep up	Phonics Keep up	Phonics Keep up
3-3.30	Story, game, songs	Assembly	Story, game, songs	Story, game, songs	Assembly